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199306300001
91722

06/30/1993
12:09:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES

199306300001
91742

06/30/1993
12:10:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES

199306300001
91751

06/30/1993
12:10:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

199306300001
91752

06/30/1993
12:10:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES

199306300001
91771

06/30/1993
12:10:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

199306300001
91782

06/30/1993
12:10:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES

199306300001
91812

06/30/1993
12:10:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES 199204250000
58201

199306300001
91832

06/30/1993
12:10:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES R S
CORPORATIO
N

199306300001
91841

06/30/1993
12:10:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

THOMAS, LISA
K

199306300001
91842

06/30/1993
12:10:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS, LISA
K

199306300001
91822

06/30/1993
12:10:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES R S
CORPORATIO
N

199306300001
91831

06/30/1993
12:10:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

R S
CORPORATIO
N

199307160002
09381

07/16/1993
12:39:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALLIED
FLEXIBLE
PRODUCTS
INC

199307220002
15911

07/22/1993
01:49:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

EVANS,
ROBERT S

199308110002
36711

08/11/1993
07:55:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LARSEN,
KIMBERLY

199308110002
36721

08/11/1993
07:55:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LARSEN,
KIMBERLY

199308160002
42861

08/16/1993
12:40:40

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GAWENUS,
WILLIAM

199308160002
42871

08/16/1993
12:40:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GAWENUS,
WILLIAM



199308190002
48321

08/19/1993
01:38:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

THICKET
PUBLISHING
INC

199308230002
52431

08/23/1993
01:04:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WITUCKI,
DONALD E

199309020002
66131

09/02/1993
08:49:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DOVE COAL
CORP

199309170002
84631

09/17/1993
08:24:52

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WASHINGTON
, BLANCHE

199309210002
90321

09/21/1993
11:09:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ARCHER,
NELSON
WAYNE

199309270002
96321

09/27/1993
09:15:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SHAW,
RICHARD
SYLVEST

199310070003
11281

10/07/1993
02:33:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199310070003
11291

10/07/1993
02:33:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PINEY
WOODS COAL
INC

199309280002
98661

09/28/1993
12:54:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WALLACE,
LARRY K

199309280002
98671

09/28/1993
12:55:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WALLACE,
LARRY K

199310120003
15741

10/12/1993
12:10:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HARPER
ENTERPRISES
INC

199310120003
15751

10/12/1993
12:10:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HARPER
ENTERPRISES
INC


