Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199306300001 91722	06/30/1993 12:09:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES							
199306300001 91742	06/30/1993 12:10:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES							
199306300001 91751	06/30/1993 12:10:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE							
199306300001 91752	06/30/1993 12:10:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES							
199306300001 91771	06/30/1993 12:10:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE							
199306300001 91782	06/30/1993 12:10:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES							
199306300001 91812	06/30/1993 12:10:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES						199204250000 58201	
199306300001 91832	06/30/1993 12:10:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	R S CORPORATIO N						
199306300001 91841	06/30/1993 12:10:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	THOMAS, LISA K						
199306300001 91842	06/30/1993 12:10:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, LISA K						
199306300001 91822	06/30/1993 12:10:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	R S CORPORATIO N						
199306300001 91831	06/30/1993 12:10:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	R S CORPORATIO N						
199307160002 09381	07/16/1993 12:39:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALLIED FLEXIBLE PRODUCTS INC						
199307220002 15911	07/22/1993 01:49:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	EVANS, ROBERT S						
199308110002 36711	08/11/1993 07:55:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LARSEN, KIMBERLY						
199308110002 36721	08/11/1993 07:55:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LARSEN, KIMBERLY						
199308160002 42861	08/16/1993 12:40:40	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GAWENUS, WILLIAM						
199308160002 42871	08/16/1993 12:40:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GAWENUS, WILLIAM						

199308190002 48321	08/19/1993 01:38:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	THICKET PUBLISHING INC			
199308230002 52431	08/23/1993 01:04:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WITUCKI, DONALD E			
199309020002 66131	09/02/1993 08:49:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DOVE COAL CORP			
199309170002 84631	09/17/1993 08:24:52	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WASHINGTON , BLANCHE			
199309210002 90321	09/21/1993 11:09:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ARCHER, NELSON WAYNE			
199309270002 96321	09/27/1993 09:15:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SHAW, RICHARD SYLVEST			
199310070003 11281	10/07/1993 02:33:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC			
199310070003 11291	10/07/1993 02:33:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PINEY WOODS COAL INC			
199309280002 98661	09/28/1993 12:54:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WALLACE, LARRY K			
199309280002 98671	09/28/1993 12:55:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WALLACE, LARRY K			
199310120003 15741	10/12/1993 12:10:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HARPER ENTERPRISES INC			
199310120003 15751	10/12/1993 12:10:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor		HARPER ENTERPRISES INC			